P R O D U C T  D ATA
The family of Triaxial CCLD* Accelerometer Type 4529 replaces the
extremely popular Type 4506 family, using the same flexible
mounting accessories to save set-up time and ensure accurate local
coordination. Due to their high dynamic range, the accelerometers
cover a wide range of applications, including on-road and modal
testing.
* CCLD: Constant current line drive, also known as DeltaTron® (ICP and IEPE compatible)

ve
d.
Ordering Information
Types 4529-B and 4529-B-001 Triaxial CCLD Accelerometers
include the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Individual Calibration Chart
• One Mounting Clip
Supported Brüel & Kjær Hardware
CABLING
WA-1705 Plug Adaptor, 10–32 UNF (F) to SMB (F)
JP-0145 Plug Adaptor, 10–32 UNF (F) to BNC (M)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
UA-1408 Set of 100 Mounting Clips
UA-1474 Set of 100 Mounting Clips with thick base
UA-1473 Set of 100 Swivel Base Clips
UA-1480 Spirit Level for Swivel Base
UA-1563 Set of 5 Mounting Clips for High-temperature
DV-0460 Calibration Clip
UA-1417 Set of 25 Dummy Accelerometers for mass loading
YJ-0216 Mounting Wax
SIGNAL CONDITIONING AND DATA ACQUISITION
WB-1453 CCLD Power Supply
Type 3053* 12-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 25.6 kHz